
Variação do Saldo da Carteira



Segmentos não enquadrados na CMN



Portfólio

Portfólio Detalhado



















APRs de Aplicação

A2502000



A2502001

A2502003

A2502004

A2502008

A2502009

A2502013



A2502014

A2502015

A2502010

APRs de Resgate

A2502002

A2502011

A2502012



A2502005

A2502006

A2502007


